D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

   Contact Factory for higher optical budgets and distances
Contact factory
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DL234/MM-UX8 Transceiver 10/100 + T1, 850 nm, 2 fibers
DL234/SM-UX3 Transceiver 10/100 + T1, 1310 nm, 2 fibers
DL234A/SM-UX3
DL234A/SM-UX5 System of Transceivers 10/100 + T1, 1310/1550 nm, single fiber
DL234B/MM-UX8
Note:
• Specify X—connector type: A—SC/APC, E—SC, B—FC, Z—FC/APC
• For E1 operation contact factory
• Add –SNMP to the part number for SNMP management
• For E1 versions
• For Special requirements contact factory; Longer distances, CWDM and DWDM versions, etc.
Transceiver 10/100 + Four T1, 850 nm, 2 fibers
DL234B/SM-UX3 Transceiver 10/100 + Four T1, 1310 nm, 2 fibers
DL234BA/SM-UX3
DL234BA/SM-UX5 System of Transceivers 10/100 + Four T1, 1310/1550 nm, single fiber
Radiant
Communications
Corporation
SPECIFICATIONS